DS1052 Rev--  Page 1 of 7
MTX510E Series
10Gb/s 1550nm Electro-absorption Modulated Laser (EML)
7 Pin Package with GPO TM RF Input
__________________________________________________________________
The MTX510E (EML) series is a cost-effective
solution for 10 Gb/s digital optical signal
transmission. The modules consist of a of a multi-

MTX510E Series
DS1052 Rev--  Page 4 of 7
Ordering information:
MTX X XX X XXXX XXX XX XX -XX -CXXX
 Wavelength:
 5=1550nm
 Data Rate:
 10= 9.9538Gb/s
Laser
Type:
 E= EML
Wavelength:
 WCxx= Fixed
λ, C channel.
WHxx= Fixed
λ, H channel.
W [blank] =
Omitted for
Non-ITU
Package
Style:
 B01=GPO
Fiber Pigtail
Type:
 F5= SMF-900
 F6= SMF-250
 F7= PMF
Pigtail
Connector:
 SC= SC-UPC
 FC= FC-UPC
 LA= LC-APC
 MC= MC-UPC
Other
connectors are
available upon
request
Reach:
 S2=20km
 I2=40km
 L2=80km
Customized
Information:
Customized
for specific
customer
requirements
For example, MTX510EWC33B01F5SC-I2 has a wavelength 1550nm, Data Rate 9.95328Gb/s, EML Laser, ITU
Channel C33, GPO Package, SMF-900 Fiber Pigtail with SC Connector fitted for a 40Km application.
MTX510E Series
DS1052 Rev--  Page 5 of 7
ITU Grid Wavelengths, Frequencies, Channels and ordering codes
Note – actual ordering codes may change depending on the device configuration selected as per the table on page 4.
Channel   Wavelength